DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

EWORK CENTER LTD

EWORKING LIMITED

E W OWEN LIMITED

EWPAI LIMITED

EWP CONSULTING LTD

EWS POWER LIMITED

EWUF LTD

EWUF LTD

EWUK LIMITED

EWU SPACES LTD

EWU SPACES LTD

EWYS 69 LOGISTICS LTD
EXACT ASSISTANCE LTD.
EXACT CONSULTANCY LIMITED
EXACT CONSULTANCY LIMITED
EXACT ENGINEERS LTD

EXACT KITCHENS LIMITED

EXACT PROFILES CONSULTING LIMITED

THE EXAIREO TRUST LTD.

EXALOGIC LIMITED

EXALTED PROPERTY LIMITED

EXALT SERVICES LTD

THE EXAMINATION GROUP LTD

EXAMINATION PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

EXAM PAPERS PLUS LTD

EXAM TUTORS PLUS LIMITED

EXANDAS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

EXANE DERIVATIVES S.N.C.

EXANE DERIVATIVES S.N.C.

EXANTAI LTD

EXANTAI LTD

EXANTIA LIMITED

EXARO GULF LTD

EXARO GULF LTD

EXARO GULF INVESTMENTS LTD/EXARO
GULF LTD

EXASCALE LIMITED

EXCALIBRE UK LIMITED

EXCALIBUR ENTERPRISES
STAFFORDSHIRE LIMITED

EXCALIBUR FAIRS LIMITED

EXCALIBUR HEALTHCARE SERVICES
LIMITED

EXCALIBUR MARTIAL ARTS LTD

EXCALIBUR RISEN LTD

EXCALIBUR UNIFIED COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

EXCEED ACADEMIES TRUST

EXCEED ALL EXPECTATIONS LIMITED

EXCEED CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD

EXCEED EXPECTATION LTD

EXCEED GLOBAL LTD

EXCEEDRA HOLDINGS LIMITED

EXCEEDRA SOFTWARE LIMITED

THE EXCEL ACADEMY PARTNERSHIP
THE EXCEL ACADEMY PARTNERSHIP

10565817
03946182
05710643
10393985
08337612
07561033
08341673
08341673
07280165
11125085
11125085
07594876
10538886
11125451
11125451
09501094
04831987
03057154
06595498
05478735
08727935
09629800
05646047
08453659
09089974
09269272
09869898
FC034914
FC034914
11125084
11125084
05681909
10987761
10987761
10987761

07120266
03346743
09774659

03475059
08500928

07203949
09904077
08145861

10050238
07478888
09506986
06863370
08789822
07079159
02120001
07837770
07837770
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31/12/2017
31/12/2017
28/12/2017
02/01/2018
27/12/2017
29/12/2017
01/01/2018
01/01/2018
29/12/2017
27/12/2017
27/12/2017
28/12/2017
30/12/2017
27/12/2017
27/12/2017
29/12/2017
31/12/2017
27/12/2017
28/12/2017
29/12/2017
28/12/2017
27/12/2017
31/12/2017
28/12/2017
29/12/2017
29/12/2017
30/12/2017
28/12/2017
28/12/2017
27/12/2017
27/12/2017
31/12/2017
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018

31/12/2017
27/12/2017
31/12/2017

02/01/2018
02/01/2018

28/12/2017
02/01/2018
02/01/2018

27/12/2017
02/01/2018
28/12/2017
31/12/2017
02/01/2018
28/12/2017
28/12/2017
27/12/2017
02/01/2018

E W NEWSAGENT LTD

EXCEL ADVENTURE LIMITED
EXCEL BOOKKEEPING LIMITED
EXCEL BUILDING SERVICES LTD
EXCEL CAD DESIGN LIMITED

EXCEL COMMUNICATIONS EUROPE LIMITED

EXCEL COMPUTERS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

EXCEL CONSILIUM LTD

EXCEL CONSULTANTS OXFORD LIMITED
EXCEL CONTAINERS LIMITED

EXCEL DAY NURSERY LIMITED

EXCEL DIRECT LIMITED

EXCEL DISTRICT ENERGY COMPANY
LIMITED

EXCEL EDUCATION AND CHILD
PSYCHOLOGY SERVICES LTD

EXCEL ENGINE SERVICES LIMITED

EXCELERNET UK LIMITED

EXCEL EUROPE LIMITED

EXCEL FENESTRATION LTD

EXCEL FIELDWORK LIMITED

EXCEL FLAT ROOFING SPECIALISTS
LIMITED

EXCEL FLAT ROOFING SPECIALISTS
LIMITED

EXCEL FOOD LONDON LTD

EXCEL HAULAGE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

EXCEL HEATING LIMITED

EXCEL HOUSE LIMITED

EXCELL ASSOCIATES LIMITED

EXCELL CONSUMER PRODUCTS LTD

EXCELLENCE LIMITED

EXCELLENCE AT WORK LIMITED

EXCELLENCE CONSULTANCY LIMITED
EXCELLENCE CONSULTING LTD

EXCELLENCE HEALTH UK LTD.
EXCELLENCE HEALTH UK LTD.

EXCELLENCE IN MEASUREMENT
TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

EXCELLENCE LEARNING LIMITED
EXCELLENCE LOCUM SERVICES LIMITED

EXCELLENCE SERVICES LTD
EXCELLENCE SQUARED LIMITED

EXCELLENCET PROFESSIONAL CHEMICALS
CO., LTD

EXCELLENCET PROFESSIONAL CHEMICALS
CO., LTD

EXCELLENT BREAK LTD

EXCELLENT BREAK LTD

EXCELLENT BUSINESS SERVICES LTD

EXCELLENT CONSULTANCY LTD

EXCELLENT ELECTRICS LTD

EXCELLENT FINANCES LIMITED

EXCELLENT HEALTH (UK) LIMITED
EXCELLENT HOMES LIMITED

11127383
07460477
09933024
08396539
06151690
04959685
02605000

07029614
07521489
08855439
05415034
08008893
08341688

08343146

07162755
07188435
02132362
02685709
08805999
11127684

11127684

10095529
08821977
10533453
04403432
06851017
04252831
09490599
06468805
08355231
08109841
11129499
11129499
07274385

09509951
07330128
09743976
07584183
07138061

07138061

11126265
11126265
07187810
08008199
04091418
05073273
07934336
06432706

(D1)
(P1)
(E1)
(b1)
(D1)
(D4)

(D1)
(D1)
(B1)
(D1)
(D4)
(B1)

(C1)
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29/12/2017
29/12/2017
01/01/2018
28/12/2017
27/12/2017
27/12/2017
28/12/2017

29/12/2017
27/12/2017
28/12/2017
28/12/2017
28/12/2017
27/12/2017

28/12/2017

27/12/2017
27/12/2017
31/12/2017
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
29/12/2017

29/12/2017

28/12/2017
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
29/12/2017
27/12/2017
31/12/2017
27/12/2017
28/12/2017
31/12/2017
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
31/12/2017

29/12/2017
29/12/2017
02/01/2018
27/12/2017
02/01/2018

02/01/2018

28/12/2017
28/12/2017
29/12/2017
31/12/2017
27/12/2017
29/12/2017
27/12/2017
02/01/2018



